
CLASSEMENT gestion GOURGE 2025-ACCESS

PARTANTS 41 CLASSES 37

Pts

 PE
Place

Dos

s
ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 58 MARTIN   YVES 5086800 - CLUB NEUTRE 19980025224 Access 3 1.25.33

2 55 BRUNELIERE   YANNICK 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20160022147 Access 3

3 54 SOUCHET   Gerard 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085213 Access 3

4 72 MOREAU   Pascal 5086068 - VELOPHILE NAINTRE 20060011044 Access 4

5 57 BIDAUD   Lionel 5017213 - TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 20200040784 Access 3

6 60 RAMBAUD   MAXIME 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20230138262 Access 3

7 73 BEGUIER   PIERRE VS BEAUVOIR 50792220015 Access 4

8 74 MANTE   CYRIL FSSH SAINT HILAIRE 20200051848 Access 4

9 53 POTTIER   Fabrice 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19990016464 Access 3

10 56 DUPONT   Matthieu 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 19990002311 Access 3

11 52 DENIS   Christophe 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085076 Access 3

12 51 BOUARD   Antoine 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20220101872 Access 3

13 70 VEZIEN   Philippe 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20220113441 Access 4

14 59 MENANTEAU   Jean François 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20220103265 Access 3

15 50 PREVOTE   JOHNNY 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 19990017462 Access 3

    

1 14 BRICOUT   Cyprien 5017140 - A.PO.GE CYCLISTE 20190017826 Access 1 1.55.03

2 10 GUYON   Aurelien 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20140036518 Access 1

3 7 BONNEAU   Nicolas 5079222 - VS CANTON DE BEAUVOIR 20020018153 Access 1

4 3 JAPHET   Augustin 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20200039546 Access 1

5 5 THIOLLET   Corentin 5079060 - VC THOUARS 20050006826 Access 1

6 12 DELAGE   Timeo 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20240163698 Access 1

7 11 CORNUAULT   Yanis 5016186 - ANGOULEME VC 20250200134 Access 1

8 8 MIGEON   Sacha 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20240162565 Access 1

9 36 DENIS   STEPHANE 5017118 - FSSH CYCLISME 20190021548 Access 2

10 4 GRANDRIE   Martin 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20180003177 Access 1

11 9 GIRAULT   Baptiste 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20220118655 Access 1

12 31 DESPEIGNES   Patrick 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085305 Access 2

13 15 COIQUIL   Frédéric 4437039 - CS CHINONAIS 20060018154 Access 1

14 18 TESSEREAU   David 5285023 - VC CHANTONNAISIEN 20200052728 Access 1

15 35 CHAMPALOU   Sébastien 5017004 - ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M 19990006633 Access 2

16 13 LAURENT   Clement 5017118 - FSSH CYCLISME 20080007223 Access 1

17 1 AUDE   MANOLA 5285064 - LA ROCHE/YON VENDEE CYCLISME 20170025009 OPEN 1 F

18 16 DUPUY   Benjamin 4437039 - CS CHINONAIS 20030006759 Access 1

19 17 BONNIN   FLORIAN 5249289 - POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS 20230121046 Access 1

20 32 RIGAUDEAU   Simon 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20240168512 Access 2

21 6 TERRASSON   Kilian 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20100010897 Access 1

22 19 HILAIRET   WILFRIED 5285026 - VC HERBRETAIS 20020004504 Access 1

    

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 1

1 14 BRICOUT   Cyprien 5017140 - A.PO.GE CYCLISTE 20190017826 Access 1

2 10 GUYON   Aurelien 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20140036518 Access 1

3 7 BONNEAU   Nicolas 5079222 - VS CANTON DE BEAUVOIR 20020018153 Access 1

4 3 JAPHET   Augustin 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20200039546 Access 1

5 5 THIOLLET   Corentin 5079060 - VC THOUARS 20050006826 Access 1

6 12 DELAGE   Timeo 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20240163698 Access 1

7 11 CORNUAULT   Yanis 5016186 - ANGOULEME VC 20250200134 Access 1

8 8 MIGEON   Sacha 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20240162565 Access 1

9 4 GRANDRIE   Martin 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20180003177 Access 1

10 9 GIRAULT   Baptiste 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20220118655 Access 1

11 15 COIQUIL   Frédéric 4437039 - CS CHINONAIS 20060018154 Access 1

12 18 TESSEREAU   David 5285023 - VC CHANTONNAISIEN 20200052728 Access 1

13 13 LAURENT   Clement 5017118 - FSSH CYCLISME 20080007223 Access 1

14 1 AUDE   MANOLA 5285064 - LA ROCHE/YON VENDEE CYCLISME 20170025009 OPEN 1 F

15 16 DUPUY   Benjamin 4437039 - CS CHINONAIS 20030006759 Access 1

16 17 BONNIN   FLORIAN 5249289 - POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS 20230121046 Access 1

17 6 TERRASSON   Kilian 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20100010897 Access 1

18 19 HILAIRET   WILFRIED 5285026 - VC HERBRETAIS 20020004504 Access 1

    

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 2    

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 1-2

CLASSEMENTS ACCESS 3-4

NOM et PRENOM

DATE :  02 mars 2025COURSE

CATEGORIE ACCESS 1 2 3 4

GOURGÉ  79



CLASSEMENT gestion GOURGE 2025-ACCESS

1 36 DENIS   STEPHANE 5017118 - FSSH CYCLISME 20190021548 Access 2

2 31 DESPEIGNES   Patrick 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085305 Access 2

3 35 CHAMPALOU   Sébastien 5017004 - ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M 19990006633 Access 2

4 32 RIGAUDEAU   Simon 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20240168512 Access 2

    

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 3

1 58 MARTIN   YVES 5086800 - CLUB NEUTRE 19980025224 Access 3

2 55 BRUNELIERE   YANNICK 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20160022147 Access 3

3 54 SOUCHET   Gerard 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085213 Access 3

4 57 BIDAUD   Lionel 5017213 - TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 20200040784 Access 3

5 53 POTTIER   Fabrice 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19990016464 Access 3

6 56 DUPONT   Matthieu 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 19990002311 Access 3

7 52 DENIS   Christophe 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085076 Access 3

8 51 BOUARD   Antoine 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20220101872 Access 3

9 59 MENANTEAU   Jean François 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20220103265 Access 3

10 50 PREVOTE   JOHNNY 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 19990017462 Access 3

    

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 4    

1 72 MOREAU   Pascal 5086068 - VELOPHILE NAINTRE 20060011044 Access 4

2 73 BEGUIER   PIERRE VS BEAUVOIR 50792220015 Access 4

3 74 MANTE   CYRIL FSSH SAINT HILAIRE 20200051848 Access 4

4 70 VEZIEN   Philippe 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20220113441 Access 4

    


